SPECIFICATIONS
LED 2’X2’ & 2’X4’ PARABOLIC
FIXTURE TYPE    ______________________________
JOB NAME    ______________________________
REP      HUDNUT LED LIGHTING
PART NUMBER    ______________________________
Full fixture replacement with linear LED lamps*
120—277 volt AC operation

power connector can be disconnected for
maintenance to fixture.
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP TYPE
LI = LED T8 light tube, self-drivered.
LR = LED T8 light tube, self-drivered.
Hot A.C. Line
Common
Black
White
Black
White
Hot A.C. Line
Common
Black lead (Hot A. C. line) connected to one end of
the light tube, and white lead (Common line)
connected to the other end.
Black lead and white lead connected
to the same end.
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
Pull Switch
6' 3Wire Cord + Plug (U-Ground)
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
TS2
PS1
CP3
SUFFIX
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS ** Lamp(s) by others.
BACK PLATE SAFETY SWITCH
21_5/8"
*See Appropriate Reference Page
LOUVER CELL
SPECIFIED
EXAMPLE
VOLTAGE
UNV
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LUMINAIRE TYPE
OPTICAL
OPTION
LED8ITS2S32
LAMP TYPE / WIRING
4LI
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
4
SERIES
LAMP ROWS
GPA520
MECHANICAL OPTION
DL
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Damp Location
Heat Exchange
DL
HE
SUFFIXOPTICAL OPTIONS
Semi-Specular Low Iridescent
-Silver Finish
Stippled Clear Acrylic Overlay
S
CLO
SUFFIX
24"
ACCESS PLATE 7/8" OFFSET K.O.
48"
21_5/8"18_5/8"